Boys

Region:

School
1 Taylor County
2 Central Hardin
3 John Hardin
4 North Hardin
5 Nelson County
6 Green County
7 Bye
8 Bye
9 Bye

10 Bye

11 Bye

12 Bye

13 Bye

14 Bye

15 Bye

16 Bye

2012 KHSAA Boy's Regional Championship Tournament

2

603
474
441
435
443
510

Left Lane Right Lane

617
475
494
439
413
306

Total
1220
949
935
874
856
816

Date: 3/17/2012
#1 Taylor County
Lane #19&20 |Taylor County
#16 Bye
Lane #19&20  |Taylor County
# 8 Bye
Bye
#9 Bye
#5 Nelson County Lane #25&26

Lane #18&20
#12 Bye

Nelson County

# 4 North Hardin

Land #9 &11
#13 Bye

Lane #29&30

North Hardin

North Hardin

Taylor County

# 3 John Hardin

Lane #10&12
# 14 Bye

John Hardin

#6 Green County

Lane #37&38

159-189,139-94,118-87,
158-123,192-152

John Hardin

Lane #13&15 Green County
# 11 Bye
#7 Bye
Bye
#10 Bye
Lane #33&34

# 2 Central Hardin

Lane #33&34
# 15 Bye

Central Hardin

170-138,133-156,
160-127,193-134

Lane #33&34

Central Hardin

184-164, 206-139, 226-139

Lane #41842

John Hardin

Taylor County

Regional CHAMPION |

170-144, 156-146, 153-122

157-211, 179-160, 179-165, 182-161



